MATCHS OFFICIELS BBS - SAISON 2017-18

DATE

MATCH

U18 A - DIVISION 2 POULE C

U18 B - DIVISION 4 POULE A

U15 A - DIVISION 3 POULE B

U15 B - DIVISION 3 POULE D

26/08/2017
02/09/2017
09/09/2017
16/09/2017
23/09/2017
30/09/2017
07/10/2017
14/10/2017
21/10/2017
28/10/2017
04/11/2017
11/11/2017
18/11/2017
25/11/2017
02/12/2017
09/12/2017
16/12/2017
23/12/2017
30/12/2017
06/01/2018
13/01/2018
20/01/2018
27/01/2018
03/02/2018
10/02/2018
17/02/2018
24/02/2018
03/03/2018
10/03/2018
17/03/2018
24/03/2018
31/03/2018
07/04/2018
14/04/2018
21/04/2018
28/04/2018
05/05/2018
12/05/2018
19/05/2018
26/05/2018

BBS A
Gj Ndriez Com Fen
BBS A

Gj Lugon
BBS A
Le Poiré VF

BBS A
Challans 2
Gj St Jean de Monts

Rocheserv. Bouaine
BBS A
BBS A

BBS A
St Gilles St Hilaire 2

Aizenay 2
BBS A

BBS B
Le Poiré VF 2

Gj Tiffauges 2
BBS B

BBS B
Gj Mouilleron 3
Boufféré 2

La Verrie St Aubin
BBS B
BBS B

BBS B
Gj Les Lucs Legé 2

La Roche VF 3
BBS B

BBS A
Gj Montaigu 3
BBS A
BBS A
Gj Herbergement 2
BBS A

Gj Brouzils Chav. 2
BBS A
Gj St Denis Cop Chau
Dompierre 2
BBS A
Roches. Bouaine 2

[T

BBS A
Exempt
Gj L'Oie

BBS A

St Etienne Palluau
BBS A
BBS A

Gj Herbergement

BBS B Genétouze-Poiré*E
Gj Chantonnay 2 BBS B
Gj Mouilleron 2
BBS B
La Roche ESOF 3

BBS B
Exempt
BBS B

s

BBS B
Venansault

Essarts-Chaize*E 2
BBS B




